
CLUB SUPER CHALLENGE - TAYLOR BOWLS

2022-23 2022-23

Venue Tranmere 6pm Sun 13th November Venue Somerton 6pm Sun 29th January

Round 1 Walkerville vs Lockleys Round 6 Tranmere vs Millswood

Tranmere vs Toorak Burnside Walkerville vs Payneham

Somerton vs Payneham Woodville vs Toorak Burnside

Woodville vs Hawthorn Somerton vs Hawthorn

Millswood vs Bye Lockleys vs Bye

Venue Walkerville 6pm Sun 20th November Venue Toorak Burnside 6pm Sun 5th February

Round 2 Payneham vs Lockleys Round 7 Tranmere vs Woodville

Millswood vs Woodville Hawthorn vs Lockleys

Walkerville vs Hawthorn Somerton vs Millswood

Somerton vs Toorak Burnside Toorak Burnside vs Walkerville

Tranmere vs Bye Payneham vs Bye

Venue Lockleys 6pm Sun 4th December Venue Hawthorn 6pm Sun 12th February

Round 3 Hawthorn vs Payneham Round 8 Somerton vs Walkerville

Somerton vs Tranmere Hawthorn vs Millswood

Lockleys vs Toorak Burnside Woodville vs Lockleys

Walkerville vs Millswood Tranmere vs Payneham

Bye vs Woodville Bye vs Toorak Burnside

Venue Millswood 6pm Sun 11th December Venue Woodville 6pm Sun 26th February

Round 4 Woodville vs Somerton Round 9 Millswood vs Toorak Burnside

Toorak Burnside vs Payneham Lockleys vs Somerton

Walkerville vs Tranmere Tranmere vs Hawthorn

Millswood vs Lockleys Woodville vs Payneham

Bye vs Hawthorn Walkerville vs Bye

Venue Payneham 6pm Sun 22nd January

Round 5 Toorak Burnside vs Hawthorn

Walkerville vs Woodville

Payneham vs Millswood Semi Finals Grand Final

Lockleys vs Tranmere Sunday 12th March TBA

Bye vs Somerton

Silver Silver


